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Favbet League
2019/20 18th round, Match #103

Friday, 14.12.2019, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 740

«Lviv» Lviv

3 : 2

«Kolos» Kovalivka

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
90 Liulka Serhii
9 Tatarkov Mykyta
93 Bohunov Iaroslav
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
74 Martan
19 Renan
11 Pernambuco
21 Honchar Igor
96 Sabino
10 Alvaro

Substitutes
31 Bandura Oleksandr
13 Nych Nazarii
98 Pedro
24 Zubkov Ruslan
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
26 Khimchak Maksym
18 Welves

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

25 Volynets Yevhenii
2 Sakhnevych Andriy
6 Maksymenko Maksym
67 Paramonov Vadym
26 Migunov Oleksandr
14 Milko Vadym (C)
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
69 Ilin Oleh
77 Viljamsson Arni
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Yashkov Anton
24 Zozulia Oleksii
21 Ryabov Vyacheslav
33 Nekhtii Vladyslav
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
10 Morozko Euhenii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 18th round, Match #103
Friday, 14.12.2019, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 740

«Lviv» Lviv 3 : 2 «Kolos» Kovalivka
7' 69 Ilin Oleh

19 Renan 13'

29' 67 Paramonov Vadym

30' 26 Migunov Oleksandr

9 Tatarkov Mykyta 32'

93 Bohunov Iaroslav 38'

46' 26 Migunov Oleksandr
24 Zozulia Oleksii

10 Alvaro 55'

90 Liulka Serhii 57'

59' 77 Viljamsson Arni

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan 60'

11 Pernambuco
31 Bandura Oleksandr 63'

10 Alvaro 73'

75' 14 Milko Vadym
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

19 Renan
13 Nych Nazarii 78'

82' 69 Ilin Oleh
33 Nekhtii Vladyslav

10 Alvaro
18 Welves 84'

88' 24 Zozulia Oleksii

90+4' 7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


